You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APTGF90TA60PG : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGF90TA60PG Details PDF
APTGF90TA60PG
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGF90TA60PG
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MODULE NPT TRPL PHASE SP6P
Datasheets:
1.APTGF90TA60PG.pdf
2.APTGF90TA60PG.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGF90TA60PG
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MODULE NPT TRPL PHASE SP6P
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 416W
Configuration Three Phase
Package / Case SP6
Supplier Device Package SP6-P
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 110A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 250µA
IGBT Type NPT
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.5V @ 15V, 90A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 4.3nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGFQ25H120T2G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 40A 227W MODULE
APTGF90SK60TG
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 110A 416W SP4
APTGF90SK60D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 130A 445W D1
APTGF90TDU60PG
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE NPT TRPLE DUAL
SP6P
APTGL180A1202G
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT4 PHASE LEG
SP2
APTGF90H60T3G
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT FULL BRIDGE
SP3
APTGL120TA120TPG
Microsemi
IGBT4 PHASE LEG 1200V 140A
SP6
APTGF90H60TG
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE NPT FULL BRIDGE
SP4
06035C473JAT2A 08052C102K4T4A 1600PN50 22202C533MAT1A 2225AC302KAT1A
24FC256-E/SN 5STP26N5800 ADA4000-4ARUZ BL8552CC3TR30 CBC2016T150M
CDBM140-G CDCF2509PWR CGA3E2NP01H103J080AA D452N400E FDPF7N60NZ
GQM2195C1H910JB01D GRM0225C1E4R2WDAEL IP-J14-CZ IRKT250-12 ISO7341CQDWRQ1
KSR2114MTF L6004D6RP LDC5-24S12 LMB2010MX LT1795CFE#TR
LTM8022V MC2850-T11-1 MC33286DWR2 MMF1000Y010DK1 MP2101DQ-LF-Z
MT28EW128ABA1HJS-0SIT OPA564AIDWPR PE-1206CCMC222STS PF48F4400L0YTP0 PS2505-4
QM50HA-H RF2512TR7 RFCMF1632140M2T RT9013-33GU5 S-93C86BD4H-J8T2G
SI2351DS-T1-E3 SMF17A-GS08 SN65175DRG4 SPB08P06PG STTH512B-TR
SY58025UMG TAJA474M025RNJ TD36N06KOF WR06X392JTL ZP5000A1600V